OLYMPUS GEO TRAIL 2024 BARBALAS 22KM

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country START 22KM FINISH 22KM

1 1 1 ALL Male 202 GR VASILIS BALAMOTIS - SALOMON HELLAS 0:00:03.950(00:00:00) 2:42:00.837(02:41:56)
2 2 2 ALL Male 271 GR BAITEAHS MAMAS - VMAXTRAINING 0:00:04.717(00:00:00) 3:03:06.033(03:03:01)
3 3 3 ALL Male 266 GR EYATTEAOS NIAKAS - PEAKSTORE.GR 0:00:00.123(00:00:00) 3:11:27.183(03:11:27)
4 1 4 ALL Female 225 GR CHRYSOYLA VLISAROULI - VMAXTRAINING 0:00:05.047(00:00:00) 3:17:21.233(03:17:16)
5 4 1 EQS40 Male 240 GR AGANAZIOS MKINAS - EOS KAPITZA 0:00:00.123(00:00:00) 3:21:06.740(03:21:06)
6 5 1 60+ Male 220 GR GRZEGORZ OLESIAK - ARKALOS 0:00:05.217(00:00:00) 3:39:57.320(03:39:52)
7 6 1 51-59  Male 207 GR VASILEIOS FALTSIS - . M.AAPIZ3S- SCIENCETRAINING.GR 0:00:02.953(00:00:00) 3:48:14.617(03:48:11)
8 7 2 EQ540 Male 260 GR MANNHE AETZI0S - VMAX TRAINING 0:00:05.217(00:00:00) 3:48:49.427(03:48:44)
9 8 3 EQS40 Male 244 GR XPHETOS AAPTEHS - XOXLIOS TEAM 0:00:07.607(00:00:00) 3:58:18.680(03:58:11)
0 9 1 41-50  Male 269 GR AMOSTOAOS MAMAAOMOYAOE - BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL 0:00:06.530(00:00:00) 3:58:34.747(03:58:28)
1110 2 41-50  Male 252 GR ASTEPIOZ KANEAHS - 0:00:07.607(00:00:00) 3:59:47.153(03:59:39)
12 2 5 ALL Female 238 GR IGIFENEIA FATEIOY - S.AY.ATIAS 0:00:06.530(00:00:00) 4:01:30.750(04:01:24)
13 11 3 41-50  Male 255 GR ASTEPIOZ KIZKINHE - 0:00:06.530(00:00:00) 4:01:30.877(04:01:24)
14 12 2 51-50  Male 241 GR OANASHS FAAPOYAHS - SEA WORLD 0:00:07.607(00:00:00) 4:01:30.987(04:01:23)
15 3 6 ALL Female 262 GR BASIAIKH MOYAA ®APMAKH - 0:00:07.903(00:00:00) 4:06:45.010(04:06:37)
16 13 4 EQS40 Male 243 GR NIKOAAOS. AAMIANIAHE - 0:00:05.670(00:00:00) 4:07:14.113(04:07:08)
17 4 1 W 41-50 Female 221 GR EUGENIA PORIAZOGLOU - SOMAOK KABAAAS 0:00:02.077(00:00:00) 4:07:14.430(04:07:12)
18 14 5 EQS40 Male 261 GR XPHETOS MAYPOMOYAOS - 0:00:05.420(00:00:00) 4:10:04.367(04:09:58)
19 15 6 EQ540 Male 253 GR BAAANTHE KAPAFKOYNHE - AMZ TPIAY 0:00:03.670(00:00:00) 4:11:11.807(04:11:08)
20 16 4 41-50  Male 231 GR MATSOYKHS AGANAZIOS - IRON TEAM 0:00:06.280(00:00:00) 4:14:03.460(04:13:57)
21 17 3 51-50  Male 233 GR AAAM AAEZAKHE - KASIMIS TRAINING 0:00:09.107(00:00:00) 4:23:32.070(04:23:22)
22 18 7 EQS40 Male 203 GR CHRISTOS BALDARIS - NG RADIO RUNNERS 0:00:10.777(00:00:00) 4:23:36.117(04:23:25)
23 19 5 41-50  Male 249 GR OEOAQPOS IQANNIAHE - CAUCASIAN MOUNTAINEERS 0:00:08.827(00:00:00) 4:27:49.523(04:27:40)
24 20 2 60+ Male 230 GR ANAPEAT AGANAZIAAHE - CAUCASIAN MOUNTAINEERS 0:00:09.777(00:00:00) 4:33:23.527(04:33:13)
25 21 6 41-50  Male 263 GR KQONZTANTINOZ KONTOMHTPOS - 0:00:07.403(00:00:00) 4:33:54.073(04:33:46)
26 22 4 51-50  Male 204 GR KONSTANTINOS BANAKAS - 0:00:06.280(00:00:00) 4:39:05.973(04:38:59)
27 23 8 EQX40 Male 222 US DAVID RATZ - 3 AMIGOS 0:00:08.577(00:00:00) 4:43:25.217(04:43:16)
28 24 7 41-50  Male 229 GR XPHSTOS AAAMOTOYAOS - PRIVATE FITNESS 0:00:00.123(00:00:00) 4:50:15.630(04:50:15)
29 25 9 EQ540 Male 251 GR BAZIAHZ KAAAINIQTHE - 0:00:07.607(00:00:00) 4:50:15.740(04:50:08)
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

26
27
28
5

29
30
31
32
6

33
7

34
8

35
36
37
38
39
40
9

41
42
10
43
44
45
46
47
11
48
49
50

Cat. Gender BIB Country

41-50 Male
51-59 Male
51-59 Male
W 51-59 Female
51-59 Male
41-50 Male
EQ>40 Male
EQ>40 Male
W EQX40 Female
41-50 Male
W 41-50 Female
EQ>40 Male
W 41-50 Female
51-59 Male
41-50 Male
51-59 Male
41-50 Male
EQ>40 Male
41-50 Male
W 51-59 Female
51-59 Male
51-59 Male
W EQX40 Female
EQ>40 Male
41-50 Male
41-50 Male
51-59 Male
41-50 Male
W 51-59 Female
51-59 Male
EQ>40 Male
60+ Male

223
275
206
257
272
273
237
282
259
258
217
256
205
284
264
227
270
236
250
209
208
215
265
278
276
232
277
285
267
242
218
281

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
DIMITRIS SPILIOS
BAZIAHZ TZIKAX
2IMYPIAQN NEAEAKOX
20dIA KPIKOQY
MIXAHA MAATIKAZ
ABGANAZIOZ NMOYPZANIAHZ
PQTIOZ TAKHZ
ANTQNHZ XAPIZZOINMNOYAOZ
ANTIFONH AAZAPOY
MEIFAKAHX KYPIAZHZ
NATALIA MENTESIDOY
TAX0X KONTAZHZ
STELLA BROTSI
HAIAZ XATZHXPHZTOX
BAZIAHZ MIMEATZIOX
HAJRI ZAJMI
EYZTAOIOZ MAMAMETPOZ
TAX0X TAKHX
MNQProz KAZAKAAPHZ

DESPOINA ELISAVET FILIPPIDOU

STATHIS FILIPPAS
GEORGIOS LIOLIOS
EYATTEAIA NATZIOY
PAG®AEAO TZXOPMIATZIAHX
XPHXTOZ TXAPAKTIAHZ

TPIANTA®YAAOX AOANAZOYAAZ

STE®ANOZ TEIQAHX
XPHETOZ TZIPAKIAHX
FEQPIIA ZYTIOAITOY
>MYPOZ AYKOYAHX
JOVAN MILOSEVICH
IQANNHZ ®IAITITIOY

YOB

Club

2. AY.OEZZAAONIKHX

>MNA

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN TXAPITXANHX

TRIAS

L-CREW

MANZEPAIKOZ

VMAXTRAINING

ANZ MIATIAAHZ MAPAGQONANA
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

VMAXTRAINING

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

>EO KATEPINHZ

2YAANOI0X MAPAGONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAL

ZEYZ MIEPIAX

AlY APOMEQN MNIEPIAY ZEYZ
AlX APOMEQN ZEYZ MIEPIAX

AYM

3 AMIGOS

START 22KM
0:00:10.577(00:00:00
0:00:10.577(00:00:00
0:00:11.467(00:00:00
0:00:07.403(00:00:00
0:00:08.577(00:00:00
0:00:01.107(00:00:00
0:00:12.700(00:00:00
0:00:11.230(00:00:00
0:00:06.793(00:00:00
0:00:07.403(00:00:00
0:00:04.450(00:00:00
0:00:08.577(00:00:00
0:00:09.433(00:00:00
0:00:11.230(00:00:00
0:00:07.903(00:00:00
0:00:00.217(00:00:00
0:00:10.577(00:00:00
0:00:13.090(00:00:00
0:00:09.777(00:00:00
0:00:05.047(00:00:00
0:00:12.027(00:00:00
0:00:14.883(00:00:00
0:00:13.090(00:00:00
0:00:12.700(00:00:00
0:00:11.230(00:00:00
0:00:05.670(00:00:00
0:00:07.903(00:00:00
0:00:11.730(00:00:00
0:00:13.887(00:00:00
0:00:12.340(00:00:00
0:00:09.777(00:00:00
0:00:14.883(00:00:00
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FINISH 22KM
4:51:29.963(04:51:19
4:51:30.873(04:51:20
4:51:31.297(04:51:19
4:51:38.090(04:51:30
4:53:05.177(04:52:56
5:00:56.933(05:00:55
5:02:05.437(05:01:52
5:02:05.670(05:01:54
5:04:07.510(05:04:00
5:05:23.970(05:05:16
5:05:59.647(05:05:55
5:06:09.813(05:06:01
5:06:15.733(05:06:06
5:20:30.517(05:20:19
5:21:15.907(05:21:08
5:21:15.907(05:21:15
5:21:16.250(05:21:05
5:23:18.343(05:23:05
5:24:33.060(05:24:23
5:27:14.620(05:27:09
5:27:42.930(05:27:30
5:46:50.817(05:46:35
5:51:21.937(05:51:08
6:11:39.743(06:11:27
6:12:24.137(06:12:12
6:14:15.063(06:14:09
6:14:19.883(06:14:11
6:30:15.320(06:30:03
6:32:23.107(06:32:09
6:32:23.540(06:32:11
6:42:18.290(06:42:08
6:42:37.870(06:42:22
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68

51
52
53
54
12
55
56

14
16
17
18

19
20

Cat.
51-59
EQ340
EQ>40
EQ340
W 51-59
EQ340
EQ>40

Gender BIB
Male 283
Male 239
Male 268
Male 201
Female 219
Male 212
Male 216

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AOYKAZ KOYMEPTAZ

AHMHTPHX INTANNAKAKHX

ZAXAPIAZ TTANTZIOX
EMANUEL ALARCON

EFFROSYNI NERANTZAKI

DIMITRIOS GKOGKOS

ANTONIIS MANOLOPOULOS DNF

>.AY.OEZZAAONIKHZ

START 22KM
0:00:12.027(00:00:00)
0:00:11.230(00:00:00)
0:00:11.730(00:00:00)
0:00:09.777(00:00:00)
0:00:14.260(00:00:00)
0:00:14.740(00:00:00)
0:00:11.230(00:00:00)

FINISH 22KM
6:43:40.737(06:43:28)
7:08:49.357(07:08:38)
7:08:50.013(07:08:38)
7:08:50.683(07:08:40)
7:49:18.830(07:49:04)
7:49:19.817(07:49:05)



